

CIN No. L65910DL1990PLC040705

Regd. Office: 4, MMTC/STC Market, Geetanjali, New Delhi-110017

Phone No: 011-42181244, Email ID: genesis599@gmail.com, Website: [www.genesisfinance.net](http://www.genesisfinance.net)



12<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

To,

**The Listing and Compliance Head,  
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Building A, Unit 205A, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor,  
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,  
L.B.S Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070

**SYMBOL: GENESISFIN  
ISIN: INE421K01019**

**Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 and 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Respected Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith the copy of newspaper advertisements published in today's leading English Newspaper "**Financial Express**" and in Regional language newspaper "**Jansatta**" in connection with unaudited financial results of Genesis Finance Company Limited ('the **Company**') for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.

You are requested to take the above information on your record.

For Genesis Finance Company Limited

  
  
**Gopal Bisht**  
**(Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer)**  
DIN: 00597160  
Regd. Office Add: 4 MMTC/STC Market,  
Geetanjali, New Delhi-110017



**GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED**  
 CIN: L65910DL1990PLC04705  
 Regd. Off: 4 MMT/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110017  
 E-mail: genesis599@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Phone: 011-42181244

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount in INR Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended on September 30, 2023	Quarter ended on September 30, 2022	Half Year ended on September 30, 2023
1	Total Income From Operations	626.36	742.00	1243.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	433.21	482.47	530.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	433.21	482.47	530.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	329.44	364.19	337.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/half-year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	329.44	364.19	337.62
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.71	0.78	0.73
	2. Diluted:	0.71	0.78	0.73

**Notes:**

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been prepared by the Company in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results and issued a unqualified opinion thereon.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended till date, from April 01, 2019.
- Previous year/quarter figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For Genesis Finance Company Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Naresh Garg  
 (Chairman cum Managing Director)  
 DIN: 00916814

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 11.11.2023

**SARVESHWAR FOODS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L15312JK2004PLC002444  
 Regd. Office: Sarveshwar House, Below Gumat, Jammu (J&K) - 180001  
 Website: www.sarveshwarfoods.com | Tel: 0192-481954, 0192-3220962

**STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20,706.26	18,923.68	17,965.06	69,737.63
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	622.54	405.37	238.36	1,090.13
3	Profit before tax	616.31	402.04	235.87	1,078.99
4	Profit after tax	483.77	290.06	147.08	780.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	483.77	290.06	147.08	780.05
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.1 each)	9,788.16	3,059.72	2,456.72	2,896.72
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each) Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.10
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.10

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Reviewed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (NSE & BSE) and on the Company's website www.sarveshwarfoods.com.
- Standalone information

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,775.25	8,118.57	8,162.90	33,273.58
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	231.28	219.39	145.13	556.45
3	Profit before tax	184.05	163.20	105.57	399.65
4	Profit after tax	148.05	132.00	85.57	319.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	148.05	132.00	85.57	319.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.1 each)	9,788.16	3,059.72	2,456.72	2,896.72
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each) Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.05
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.05

3. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/ rearranged/ restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

By the order of Board  
 Sarveshwar Foods Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Anil Kumar (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 07417538

Date: 10.11.2023  
 Place: Jammu

**CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
 (Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)  
 CIN No: L7410MP1990PLC007674  
 Address: Soni Mansion, 12-B, Rattlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001  
 Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com; Website: www.sielfinancial.com

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half-Year ended		
		30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9.705	9.450	9.000	19.155	19.733	37.225
2	Net Profit/(Loss)for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.403)	0.058	(3.418)	(0.344)	0.112	(0.729)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.403)	0.058	(3.418)	(0.344)	0.112	(0.729)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.385)	0.041	(2.558)	(0.344)	0.083	(0.729)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.385)	0.041	(2.558)	(0.344)	0.083	(0.729)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(1657.44)
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.01)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company [www.sielfinancial.com](http://www.sielfinancial.com)
- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on November 10, 2023.
- The statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the financial results for the quarter and the half year ended September 30, 2023.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, which ever is applicable.
- Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/ year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of Board  
 CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED  
 (Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)  
 Sd/-  
 Parmeet Singh Sood  
 Managing Director  
 DIN - 00322864

Date : November 11, 2023  
 Place : Delhi

**KALYANI FORGE LIMITED**  
 KALYANI FORGE  
 Regd. Office : Shangrila Gardens, "C" Wing, 1st Floor, Opp. Bund Garden, Pune - 411 001  
 CIN - L28910MH1979PLC020959 TS 16949 & QS 9000 ACCREDITED COMPANY

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Six Month's Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	6,091.35	5,934.89	7,354.22	12,026.24	13,217.59
2	Profit and Loss before Tax	110.79	168.66	(184.61)	279.45	(114.66)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax (III) - (IV)	130.11	103.13	(107.91)	233.24	7.38
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (V + VI)	130.69	103.71	(103.95)	234.40	15.31
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face value ₹ 10/- per share]	363.90	363.90	363.90	363.90	363.90
6	Earning Per Share (Face value ₹ 10/- Per Share)					
	Basic (in Rs.)	3.58	2.83	(2.97)	6.41	0.20
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.58	2.83	(2.97)	6.41	0.20

**NOTES:**

- The above results of Kalyani Forge Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 11, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the same.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.kalyaniforge.co.in](http://www.kalyaniforge.co.in)

For KALYANI FORGE LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 ROHINI G. KALYANI  
 Executive Chairperson  
 (DIN : 00519565)

Place : Pune,  
 Date : November 11, 2023

**MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492  
 Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024  
 Tel: +91-11-42420015  
 E-mail: info@magnumventures.in  
 Website: www.magnumventures.in

**Corrigendum to Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023**

The Corrigendum is being issued in continuation of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, which is published in newspaper on 11th November, 2023.

The Shareholders of the Company are requested to take note of that the figures for Earnings per equity share (Basic and diluted both) for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 and for the half year ended September 30, 2023 will be read as 1.10 (Basic and diluted both) & 1.91 (Basic & diluted both) respectively instead of 0.11 (Basic and diluted both) & 0.19 (Basic & diluted both) respectively.

This Corrigendum is also available on Company's website at [www.magnumventures.in](http://www.magnumventures.in) & website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE Limited at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

All other contents of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 will remain same as before.

By the order of the Board  
 For Magnum Ventures Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Abhay Jain  
 (Managing Director)

Date: 11.11.2023  
 Place: Ghaziabad

**"IMPORTANT"**

While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**THE WATERBASE LIMITED**  
 Regd Office : Ananthapuram Village, T P Gudur Mandal, Nellore, Andhra Pradesh -524 344. Ph: +91-9100018037  
 E-mail : investor@waterbaseindia.com | Website : www.waterbaseindia.com | CIN : L05005AP1987PLC018436

**Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023**

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sep 30, 2023 Unaudited	Jun 30, 2023 Unaudited	Sep 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sep 30, 2022 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income	8,736.90	11,242.72	8,831.17	19,979.62	16,870.66
2	Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(325.70)	120.11	31.33	(205.59)	114.76
3	Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(325.70)	120.11	31.33	(205.59)	114.76
4	Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(242.54)	90.85	21.33	(151.69)	81.82
5	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(237.94)	95.44	21.90	(142.50)	82.94
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per equity share)	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	(a) Basic	(0.59)	0.22	0.05	(0.37)	0.20
	(b) Diluted	(0.59)	0.22	0.05	(0.37)	0.20

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2023.
- Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs.in Lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	Sep 30, 2023 Unaudited	Jun 30, 2023 Unaudited	Sep 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sep 30, 2022 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2023 Audited
Total Income	8,736.90	11,242.72	8,831.17	19,979.62	16,870.66
Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(325.11)	120.14	31.69	(204.97)	115.53
Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(241.95)	90.88	21.69	(151.07)	82.59
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(241.95)	90.88	21.69	(151.07)	82.59
Total Comprehensive Income	(237.35)	95.47	22.26	(141.88)	83.71

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and Half Year ended Sep 30, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.waterbaseindia.com](http://www.waterbaseindia.com).

On behalf of Board of Directors  
 Varun Aditya Thapar  
 Chairman  
 DIN: 02322660

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : November 11, 2023

**bagla GROUP**  
**HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED**  
 CIN:L74899DL1988PL031191  
 Reg. Office:- B-2/8 Safdarjung Enclave, Delhi -110029 Tel 41650347 Email ID info@bagla-group.com, website www.bagla-group.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30, SEPTEMBER, 2023**

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated							
		30-09-23 Unaudited	30-06-23 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited	30-09-23 Unaudited	30-06-23 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited	31-03-23 Audited				
1	Total Income from operations (net)	8,193	8,213	7,385	16,408	19,378	32,503	8,193	8,213	7,385	16,415	19,378	32,503
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	562	491	238	1,053	865	583	562	491	238	1,055	665	583
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	562	491	238	1,053	865	583	562	491	238	1,055	665	583
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	387	423	184	810	492	487	387	423	184	812	492	487
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	387	423	184	810	492	487	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):												
	(a) Basic	7.56	8.26	3.59	15.82	9.61	9.51	7.56	8.26	3.59	15.86	9.61	9.51
	(b) Diluted	7.56	8.26	3.59	15.82	9.61	9.51	7.56	8.26	3.59	15.86	9.61	9.51

**Notes:**

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11.11.2023 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, namely The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), and the Company's website - [www.bagla-group.com](http://www.bagla-group.com).

For & on behalf of the Board  
 Hindustan Adhesives limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Amit Kumar) M.S.Bagla  
 Director Managing Director  
 DIN- 06902856 DIN- 01425646

Place : Delhi  
 Date : 11.11.2023

**Hardwyn**  
 Registered Office: B-101, Phase-1, Mayapuri, New Delhi, South West Delhi - 110064  
 CIN: L74990DL2017PLC324826 | Phone No. +91 9212373715; Email: info@hardwyn.com Website: www.hardwyn.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current/Quarter Year ending		Corresponding Qtr. For the previous year ended		Previous year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	3,201.94	-	-	16536.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	208.76	-	-	1311.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	208.76	-	-	1311.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	148.24	-	-	928.06
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 1- each)	-	3488.81	-	1020.00	2816.64
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	681.61
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	-	0.04	-	-	5.86
	2. Diluted:	-	0.04	-	-	5.86

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of





एमबीएल इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत एवं निगमित कार्यलय : बानी कॉर्पोरेट वन, सूट नं. 308, तृतीय तल, बूखंड सॉ. 5, कमर्शियल सेंटर, जसोला, नई दिल्ली - 110025

दूरभाष नं. 011-48593300, फैक्स नं. 011-48593320; वेबसाइट : www.mblinfra.com, ई-मेल : cs@mblinfra.com

30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैकहोल्डर अग्रभंडारित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में, आय प्रति अंश आंकड़ा छोड़कर)

Table with 10 columns: क्र. सं., विवरण, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित.

टिप्पणियाँ :

- 1. उपरोक्त विवरण, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अध्यायकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबद्ध 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवर्ष के एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। विस्तृत अलेखापरीक्षित एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com) पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.mblinfra.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

दिनांक : 11 नवंबर, 2023
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

कृते एमबीएल इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड
अंजलि कुमार लखौटिया
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
(सीआईएन : 00357895)

जेनेसिस फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड

CIN : L65910DL1980PLC040705, पंजीकृत कार्यलय- 4 MMTC/STC बंगला, भीतानि, नई दिल्ली-110017

ई-मेल: genesis599@gmail.com | वेबसाइट: www.genesisfinance.net | फोन: 011-42181244

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैकहोल्डर अग्रभंडारित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

Table with 5 columns: क्रम सं., विवरण, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित, 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही अग्रभंडारित.

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 1. उपरोक्त 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए अग्रभंडारित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी द्वारा कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 ("अधिनियम") की धारा 133 के तहत अधिवृत्ति भाटरीय लेखा मानकों ("इंडियन एकाउंटिंग स्टैंडर्ड्स") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं और लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 10 नवंबर 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और अनुमोदित की गई है, कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षा में उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है और उस पर एक अपरिचित राय व्यक्त की है।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 11.11.2023

कृते जेनेसिस फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
हर्षा/
नरेश नरन
(अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 00916814

बोर्ड के आदेश से

मैग्नम वेंचर्स लिमिटेड के लिए

अमय जैन

(प्रबंध संचालक)

दिनांक: 11.11.2023

स्थान: गाजियाबाद

त्यौहार विशेष रेलगाड़ियाँ - 2023

दीपावली एवं छठ पूजा त्यौहारों के दौरान रेलयात्रियों को सुविधाजनक आवागमन हेतु उत्तर रेलवे द्वारा अन्य जोनल रेलों के सहयोग से निम्नलिखित त्यौहार विशेष रेलगाड़ियाँ चलाई जायेंगी जिनका विवरण निम्नानुसार है:-

उत्तर रेलवे नेटवर्क से यात्रा प्रारम्भ करने वाली/समाप्त करने वाली त्यौहार विशेष रेलगाड़ियों की सूची

Large table with columns: विशेष गाड़ी सं., स्टेशन से, प्रथम समय, स्टेशन तक, आगमन समय, आवृत्ति/चलने के दिन, चलने की तिथि. Contains train schedule details for various routes and dates.

Table with columns: टिकट सं., गाड़ी सं., स्टेशन से, प्रथम समय, स्टेशन तक, आगमन समय, आवृत्ति/चलने के दिन, चलने की तिथि. Contains train schedule details for various routes and dates.

उत्तर रेलवे नेटवर्क से होकर गुजरने वाली त्यौहार विशेष रेलगाड़ियों की सूची

Table with columns: टिकट सं., गाड़ी सं., स्टेशन से, प्रथम समय, स्टेशन तक, आगमन समय, आवृत्ति/चलने के दिन, चलने की तिथि. Contains train schedule details for various routes and dates.

11.11.2023 तक की स्थिति
रेलयात्रियों से अनुरोध है किसी भी अन्य जानकारी जैसे मार्ग में पड़ने वाले स्टेशन एवं रेलवे की विस्तृत समय-सारणी की जानकारी के लिए रेलमदद हेल्पलाइन नं. 139 पर सम्पर्क करें अथवा रेलवे की वेबसाइट https://enquiry.indianrail.gov.in अथवा NTES App देखें।



आह्वान की सेवा में मुस्कान के साथ